

rpa

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 3954 OF 1998
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1044 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

.....
Mr. Kapil Kumar Prithviraj Sachdeo, Petitioner
No.1(b), present in person.

.....

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.

DATE : JANUARY 17, 2012.

P.C.:

The Petitioner No.1(b) appears in person.
He seeks time on the ground that he has suffered
an injury. Hence, removed from board. To be
placed on appropriate final hearing board to be
notified for February 2012.

(A.S.OKA, J.)