

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 3954 OF 1998

Prithviraj SachdevaPetitioner

V/S

Lalji Tulsidas MaheshwariRespondent

Shri D.D. Saini For Petitioner

Shri. G. M. Savagave R.no. 1a, 1c

CORAM : RAJESH G. KETKAR, J

DATE : 13th July, 2018

P.C. :

Matter to be placed after 2 weeks i.e. 27/07/2018 alongwith
CAW st. 30243/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)